Schweizermeisterschaften Strasse 2006

Dimanche 25 juin 2006

123.200 km

Moyenne : 42.06 km/h
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N° Nom

7 BAER Michael

8 BAERTSCH Steven
53 SCHWEIZER Markus
51 SAGGIORATO Mirco

4 ANELLI Fabio

70 SCHNEEBERGER Christian

69 STAGER Jonas
47 ROHNER Lukas
14 CONRAD Luca

29 HOFSTETTER Michael

75 STEFAN Achermann
79 MAURER Loic
6 BACHMANN David
67 WITTEMANN Stefan
5 ANGST Moreno

81 HILTBRUNNER Christian
22 GEISSBUHLER Jonas

37 LIPPUNER Marco
63 WEBER Patrick

34 KROL Jan-Martin

71 MARGOT Arnaud

28 HENGGELER Daniel
15 DAHLER Janick

66 WINTER Nicolas

48 ROHNER Andreas

17 DUPERRUT Christopher

11 BOUTELLIER Ivan
43 OESCHGER Philipp
45 RADAELLI Stefano
12 CAMBIANICA Enea
60 UEBERSAX Vincent
9 BLANC Pierre
64 WENKER Andy
65 WINK Dominik
19 FIAUX Christophe
2 ALBASINI Lucca
20 FOLMIL Fabian
68 WUST Lionel

35 LEHNHERR Jean-David

56 STRICKER Roman

21 FREI Michael

54 STARK Dominique

39 MONTEIRO Leonardo
72 BOSCH Manuel

80 FREI Peter

Hors délais : (temps 3:13:14.)

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

31 KAESLIN Pierre

16 DREIER Till

41 MORAND Dan

33 KIENAST Mattia

82 STAUFFER Jonathan
3 AMMANN Lukas

23 GEISSBUHLER Marcel

30 JEHLE Markus
59 UEBELHART Omar
57 SUTTER Michael

Club

GS

Velo Club Lugano

GS

GS

GS

RSC AA Retal

VC Paffnau

VMC Gansingen

GS

RMV Cham Hagendorfn
VC Sursee

VC Edelweiss, Le Locle
RV Helvetia Sulz

GS

VC Birzberg
N RSC Aaretal
GS

GS

Amis Cygl. Du Nord
VC Aegeri/Frira-Sport
RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
GS

GS

Cyclophile Norgien
VMC-Gansingen

GS

VC Mendrisio

Velo Club Lugano
GS

Cyclophile Sédunois

RB Brugg
Cyclophile Aigle

VC Birgeln-Marwil
VC Pfaffnau
Velo-Club Lancy
Cyclophile Lausannois
VC Schaan

VBT Seetal

VC Horgen

Velo Club Bellinzona
VC Fischingen

VC Hittnau

Ciclophile Aigle
VC Born-Boningen
Cyclophile Sédunois

RV Uster

RMV Elgg

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
GS

VC Mendrisio

Team

Team Schumacher
Velo Club Lugano
Team Schumacher
Team Schumacher
Team Schumacher
RSC AA Retal
Pneuhaus Frank
Romer's

Team Schumacher
RMV Cham Hagendorfn
VC Sursee

VC Edelweiss, Le Locle
Team Romer's

Team Schumacher
Stisslingen

VC Birzberg

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
Team Schumacher
GS Suva Wetzikon
Team Schumacher
Amis Cygl. Du Nord
VC Aegeri/Frira-Sport
RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
Team Schumacher
Team Schumacher
Cyclophile Morgien
Romer's

Team Schumacher

PL Valli

Velo Club Lugano
Team Schumacher
Cyclophile Sédunois
Jonschwil

RB Brugg

Cyclophile Aigle

VC Burgeln-Marwil
Pneuhaus Frank
Velo-Club Lancy
Cyclophile Lausannois
RSZ Hermann
Fischer-BMC

VC Horgen

Velo Club Bellinzona
VC Fischingen

VC Hittnau

Ciclophile Aigle
Thuler-Parkett

Gréne

GS Suva Wetzikon

RV Uster

RMV Elgg

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
Team Schumacher

PL Valli

GS Suva Wetzikon

Classement Juniors

Temps
2:55:44.
2:55:44.
2:55:44.
2:55:44.
2:55:44.
2:55:44.
2:55:44.
2:55:44.
2:55:44.
2:55:44.
2:55:44.
2:55:52.
2:55:52.
2:55:52.
2:55:52.
2:55:52.
2:55:52.
2:56:04.
2:56:06.
2:56:19.
2:56:19.
2:56:25.
2:56:26.
2:56:26.
2:56:26.
2:56:26.
2:56:26.
2:56:26.
2:56:26.
2:57:47.
2:59:39.
2:59:39.
2:59:54.
2:59:58.
3:05:55.
3:05:55.
3:05:55.
3:05:55.
3:06:01.
3:06:58.
3:07:06.
3:07:51.
3:07:54.
3:08:00.
3:08:00.

3:13:46.
3:15:07.
3:15:15.
3:15:15.
3:15:15.
3:15:15.
3:15:18.
3:15:35.
3:17:31.
3:17:31.
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2:03.
3:55.
3:55.
4:10.
4:14.
10:11.
10:11.
10:11.
10:11.
10:17.
11:14.
11:22.
12:07.
12:10.
12:16.
12:16.

18:02.
19:23.
19:31.
19:31.
19:31.
19:31.
19:34.
19:51.
21:47.
21:47.



56 18 EGGENBERGER Daniel GS

Abandon(s) :
27 HEINIGER Damien GSA Jura
73 FISLER Julian RC Olympia Biel
74 MILLNER Dominik VMC Gansingen
26 GYGLI Matthias
24 GIANETTI Noe Velo Club Tamaro
77 FUMEAUX Jonathan Cyclophile Sédunois
52 SCHOULLER Alexis VCO Delémont
42 MOSER Kilian VC Meiringen-Brienz
49 AUBERT Romain GSA
58 TROXLER Marcel VC Sursee
38 MARIETHOZ Lois La Roue d'Or
76 KOLB Josia RMV Elgg
78 ALLEMANN Samuel VC Birglen-Marwil

Nombre d'inscrits : 82
Nombre de partants : 69

Président du Jury : STUTZ Adriano
Commissaires : JANKA Adrian - RUGGLI Thomas
Chronométreur : FADEN Marlis

Unité chronométrage - photofinish : www.accv.ch

Team Schumacher 3:23:21.

GSA Jura

RC Olympia Biel
VMC Gansingen
Aarau

Velo Club Tamaro
Cyclophile Sédunois
VCO Delémont
Atzmannig-Koga-Reitstahl
GSA

VC Sursee

Team Dom Cycle
RMV Elgg

VC Birglen-Marwil

27:37.



